Convocacao
Semente

1737744984709
Primeira chamada
Primeira chamada
Primeira chamada
Primeira chamada
Primeira chamada

Primeira chamada

Sorteio
8

Vagas (6
Colocagdo

O U A W N R

Polo

Belo Horizonte

Lista OFICIAL do sorteio

Numero de inscrigéio

329
318
319
423
270
322

Grupo de Concorréncia

Grupo B - A¢do Afirmativa

Nome do Candidato

JUSSARA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIA GLACIELE DOS SANTOS SOUZA DE MORAES
JULIA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES DE ABREU
MARILEIA RODRIGUES LOPES
JAISSY DARLLEN GOMES ALVES
JULIANA CHAVES PALM



